

Misc. Case No. 78/19

Present:- Tapas Kumar Roy,
Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. In-charge.

Order No. 95 dated 29.11.22.

Today is fixed for further hearing of this case.

OP files hajira.

PO is transferred. Court is lying vacant. Case is adjourned.

To 24.02.23 for further hearing of this case.

D/C,

Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C

Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C