

Misc.-78/2019
Present: Tapas Kumar Roy
Additional District Judge 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman.I/C

Order No. 96 dated. 24.02.2023

Today is fixed for further hearing of the case.
Both parties file haziras.
PO is transferred. The case is adjourned today.
Fix 30.5.2023 for further hearing of the case.

D/C by me,

Additional District Judge 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman.I/C

Additional District Judge 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman. I/C