

Misc. Case No.78/2019

Present: Sudeep Banerjee  
Additional District Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Budwan.

Order No. 99 dated 05.12.2023

Today is fixed for further hearing of the case.

Petitioner and OP files haziras.

None appears before this court today on calls.

Parties are directed to remain present on the next date positively.

Fix 28.03.2024 for hearing of the case id necessary order shall be passed.

D/C by me,

Sd/-  
Additional District Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Burdwan

Sd/-  
Additional District Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Burdwan