

MISC CASE NO. 78/2019
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee(J.O.code-00850)
Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 100 dt: 28-03-24

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the case id necessary order shall be passed.

Petitioner files hazira. OP also files hazira.

Petitioner is present.

None turned up for the OP on call.

To 10-6-2024 for hearing of the Misc case id necessary order shall be passed.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court
Purba Bardhaman