

MISC CASE NO. 78/2019  
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee(J.O.code-00850)  
Addle Dist Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Bardhaman

Order No. 101 dt: 10-06-24

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the case id necessary order shall be passed.

Petitioner files hazira. OP also files hazira.

It emerges from the record that petition u/o 6 rule 17 dated 12-3-20 has pending.

To 30-9-2024 for hearing of the petition u/o 6 rule 17 dated 12-3-20.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Bardhaman